
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:21
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:23
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:24
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:29
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:37
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:27
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:28
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:40
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:45
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:38
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:39
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:50
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE



201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:47
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:51
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:52
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201805290001
85480

05/29/2018
08:21:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:53
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201806040001
96310

06/04/2018
03:53:29

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040701000
363750

201805290001
86700

05/29/2018
01:31:36

GOODMAN
BONNIE
PARKER

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 4 Lot#:3 Book:48
Pg:4
Sub:SHELBY
ACRES FINAL
PLAT

201806050001
97670

06/05/2018
02:45:50

JAMES B
NUTTER &
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

21 6 Instr
#:20090102000
000280

Lot#:16
Book:21 Pg:6
Sub:INVERNE
SS GREEN

201806050001
97660

06/05/2018
02:45:49

JAMES B
NUTTER &
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080328000
125810

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201806180002
14910

06/18/2018
01:23:18

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BI POD
INDUSTRIES
LLC

27 26 Lot#:127
Book:27 Pg:26
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 2

201806070002
01860

06/07/2018
02:41:42

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130104000
006810

201806180002
15240

06/18/2018
02:41:36

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 20 19 Instr
#:20050822000
430430

Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201806110002
05080

06/11/2018
10:57:21

FIRSTKEY
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOWD POINT
MASTER
FUNDING
TRUST 2017
PM2

Instr
#:20080401000
131600

Other:SEE
INST

201806190002
18520

06/19/2018
03:52:40

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OSBUN
RAYMOND

Other:SEE
INST



201806110002
05580

06/11/2018
12:52:36

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 137 Lot#:309
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201806190002
18520

06/19/2018
03:52:40

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OSBUN
RAYMOND

12 24 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:24
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE TRADE
CENTER

201806200002
19350

06/20/2018
11:31:19

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110502000
132000

201806200002
20280

06/20/2018
03:35:53

FANNIE MAE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL ONE
MULTIFAMILY
FINANCE LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201806200002
20280

06/20/2018
03:35:53

FANNIE MAE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL ONE
MULTIFAMILY
FINANCE LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


