Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Lan	d Records	; Doc Type:	= ASSIGN	IMENT/TRA	NSFER;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:21 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:23 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:24 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:29 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:37 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:27 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:28 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:40 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:45 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:38 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:39 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:50 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE

201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC		42	114		Lot#:47 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC		42	114		Lot#:51 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC		42	114		Lot#:52 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201805290001 85480	05/29/2018 08:21:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC		42	114		Lot#:53 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201806040001 96310	06/04/2018 03:53:29	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20040701000 363750	
201805290001 86700	05/29/2018 01:31:36	GOODMAN BONNIE PARKER	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		48	4		Lot#:3 Book:48 Pg:4 Sub:SHELBY ACRES FINAL PLAT
201806050001 97670	06/05/2018 02:45:50	JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		21	6	Instr #:20090102000 000280	Lot#:16 Book:21 Pg:6 Sub:INVERNE SS GREEN
201806050001 97660	06/05/2018 02:45:49	JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080328000 125810	Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201806180002 14910	06/18/2018 01:23:18	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BI POD INDUSTRIES LLC		27	26		Lot#:127 Book:27 Pg:26 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 2
201806070002 01860	06/07/2018 02:41:42	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20130104000 006810	
201806180002 15240	06/18/2018 02:41:36	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK		20	19	Instr #:20050822000 430430	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR BEND PHASE 2
201806110002 05080	06/11/2018 10:57:21	FIRSTKEY MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TOWD POINT MASTER FUNDING TRUST 2017 PM2				Instr #:20080401000 131600	Other:SEE INST
201806190002 18520	06/19/2018 03:52:40	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OSBUN RAYMOND					Other:SEE INST

201806110002 05580	06/11/2018 12:52:36	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	137		Lot#:309 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201806190002 18520	06/19/2018 03:52:40	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OSBUN RAYMOND		12	24		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:24 Sub:RIVERCH ASE TRADE CENTER
201806200002 19350	06/20/2018 11:31:19	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK				Instr #:20110502000 132000	
201806200002 20280	06/20/2018 03:35:53	FANNIE MAE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL ONE MULTIFAMILY FINANCE LLC					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201806200002 20280	06/20/2018 03:35:53	FANNIE MAE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL ONE MULTIFAMILY FINANCE LLC					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST